
'A'

1 6 5

4 3 4

3.1.15, ANT-HEI: 6-3 (1-0;2-3;3-0)

4.1.15, HEI-ANT:  4-5 OT (0-1;0-1;4-2)(0-1, 62:10) 1

3

'B'

2 3 6 3

3 5 2 4

03.01.15, LEU-LIE: 3-5 (0-0;3-2;0-3)

04.01.15, LIE-LEU: 2-6 (0-3;1-3;1-0)

06.01.15 (20.00), LEU-LIE: 3-4  (0-1;2-2;1-1)

MK

1-21 2-8 1-17

0-12 1-20

2-13

0-13
7. GULLEGEM Jets

1-7 0-10

1-18

0-17

2-15

10-0

2-6 5-8 2-5 6-2 17-113-0

5-8
6. Haskey HASSELT

3-6 1-7 2-10 3-4 (PS)

7-2 4-3 (PS) 13-0

2-8 3-7 3-7 2-6 13-2

3-4

6-4

2-7

7-3 8-5 7-1

2-7 0-13 8-2

4-2 4-3 6-3 12-0

2-3 7-3 8-5 17-0

4-2 7-3 7-1

TUR HAS

21-1

12-4 8-2 6-2

GUL

18-1

2-3 3-4 5-6(OT) 7-2 10-2 20-1

7-0 8-5 4-6 5-2 15-2

1. ANTWERP Phantoms

2. IHC LEUVEN Chiefs

3. LIÈGE Bulldogs

4. Olympia HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG

5. TURNHOUT White Caps

3-8 4-3

2-4 6-5 (OT)

5-3

3-5

1-5 0-7

3-28-3

4-12 5-8

3-7

3-2

2-4

5-1

   BELGIAN CUP 2014-2015

Regular 
Season

ANTWERP Phantoms

LIÈGE Bulldogs

IHC LEUVEN  Chiefs

LIÈGE Bulldogs

ANTWERP Phantoms

Olympia HEIST-o/d-BERG 

1/2 fin.
2

0

1

2

Deurne, 07-02-2015 (20.30)
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